AUTHORISATION - INDEPENDENT PROPERTY VALUATION

Authorisation

Instruction

| hereby accept the conditions of engagement for services (below) and confirm Engagement of to perform the services as

detailed,

N K3/

I L

| authorise Herron Todd White (NAT Operations) Pty Ltd to provide an independent valuation as detailed.

My details are as follows

Name Sandra Wellington

Postal address | 2\ (M{M a‘ﬂ

Contact telephone

Mobile 0490 042 499

Email ramazar-gaﬁgmall.mm
Properties to be valued

[“(14;‘224 Harrow Road, Glenfield NSW 2167 (LOT 4 SP21924)
Valuation Fee

Total

f“{32 Landers Circle, Rokeby TAS 7019 (LOT 699 5362)

Valuation Fee

Total
Total Fee (Incl GST)
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“ ¥ 32 Landers Circle, Rokeby TAS 7019
Job no. JB2582203
31 August 2021
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$550.00

$550.00

$770.00

$770.00
$1,320.00
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